
760-767-5555  |  Fax 760-767-5976  |  VisitBorrego.com
Sponsor and donor information:  Linda Haddock, Linda@VisitBorrego.com, Direct 760-879-3415 

Nonprofit fiscal sponsor:  Borrego Festivals Foundation, a 501(c)(3) public benefit charity, EIN 46-1232990, BFF.ngo
Borrego Days contributions are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law. 

Title $20,000 NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR: 
          CHECK BOX IF TO
          BE ANONYMOUS Presenting $10,000 

Underwriting $5,000 
Premier $2,500 MAIL ADDRESS:

Marching Band $1,500 
Patron  $1,000 
Benefactor $500 CONTACT NAME:

TITLE:Champion $100 
Friend $50 PHONE DAY: EVENING: 

CELL: FAX: 
Other amount  $____________ 

501(c)(3) Fiscal Sponsor: 
Borrego Festivals Foundation, EIN 46-1232990 
PO Box 420, Borrego Springs, CA  92004 

EMAIL: 
WEBSITE: 

PLEASE SEND YOUR PLEDGE TODAY! 
FAX TO:  (760) 767-5976 | EMAIL TO:  CBrandin@BorregoSpringsChamber.com 

MAIL TO:  PO Box 420, Borrego Springs, CA 92004

Borrego Days contributions are TAX DEDUCTIBLE to the fullest extent allowed by law. 

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:    BORREGO FESTIVALS FOUNDATION, MEMO: BORREGO DAYS 

SPONSOR  PLEDGE

IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD PLEASE COMPLETE THE INFORMATION BELOW

CREDIT CARD NO.________________________________________________________________________ EXP. DATE _____/_____ 

NAME ON CARD ________________________________________ BILLING ZIP CODE _____________ VERIFICATION NO. _________ 

AMOUNT AUTHORIZED $_________________                                                DATE  _________________ 

Your Generosity is Very Much Appreciated & Needed! Thank you! 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

BORREGO DAYS Desert Festival & Parade  |  Info@BorregoDays.com  |  BorregoDays.com  
A project of the Borrego Springs Chamber of Commerce & Visitors’ Bureau, 786 Palm Canyon Dr., PO Box 420, Borrego Springs, CA 92004 


	CHECK BOX IF TO: Off
	CONTRIBUTOR NAME: 
	CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS: 
	CONTRIBUTOR CONTACT: 
	DAY: 
	OTHER AMOUNT: 
	EMAIL: 
	WEBSITE: 
	CREDIT CARD NO: 
	NAME ON CARD: 
	CHARGE AMOUNT AUTHORIZED: 
	DATE: 
	$1,000: Off
	$500: Off
	$100: Off
	$50: Off
	OTHER: Off
	EVENING: 
	CELL: 
	FAX: 
	CONTRIBUTOR CONTACT'S TITLE: 
	BILLING ZIP CODE: 
	CVV NO: 
	EXP MO: 
	EXP YR: 
	$20,000: Off
	$10,000: Off
	$5,000: Off
	$2,500: Off
	$1,500: Off


