

SPONSOR PLEDGE

EYES TO THE SKIES 760-767-5555 BorregoDays.com

	Title	\$20,000	NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR:	
	Presenting	\$10,000	CHECK BOX IF TO BE ANONYMOUS	
	Underwriting	\$5,000		
	Premier	\$2,500	Mail Address:	
	Marching Band	\$1,500		
	Patron	\$1,000		
	Benefactor	\$500	Contact Name:	
	Champion	\$100	TITLE:	
	Friend	\$50	PHONE DAY: EVENING	:
	Other amount	\$		
501(c)(3) Fiscal Sponsor:			Cell: Fax:	
Borrego Festivals Foundation, EIN 46-1232990		EMAIL:		
	PO Box 420, Borrego Springs, CA 92004		WEBSITE:	

PLEASE SEND YOUR PLEDGE TODAY!

FAX TO: (760) 767-5976 | EMAIL TO: CBrandin@BorregoSpringsChamber.com MAIL TO: PO Box 420, Borrego Springs, CA 92004

Borrego Days contributions are TAX DEDUCTIBLE to the fullest extent allowed by law.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: BORREGO FESTIVALS FOUNDATION, MEMO: BORREGO DAYS

IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD PLEASE COMPLETE THE INFORMATION BELOW

CREDIT CARD NO.
EXP. DATE ______

NAME ON CARD ______
BILLING ZIP CODE ______

AMOUNT AUTHORIZED \$______
DATE _______

Your Generosity is Very Much Appreciated & Needed! Thank you!

BORREGO DAYS Desert Festival & Parade | Info@BorregoDays.com | BorregoDays.com A project of the Borrego Springs Chamber of Commerce & Visitors' Bureau, 786 Palm Canyon Dr., PO Box 420, Borrego Springs, CA 92004



760-767-5555 | Fax 760-767-5976 | VisitBorrego.com Sponsor and donor information: Linda Haddock, Linda@VisitBorrego.com, Direct 760-879-3415 Nonprofit fiscal sponsor: Borrego Festivals Foundation, a 501(c)(3) public benefit charity, EIN 46-1232990, BFF.ngo Borrego Days contributions are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.

